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El Dorado Hills APAC Public Review Comments on Generations at Green Valley DRAFT EIR: GPA22-
0001, Z22-0001, TM22-0001, DA24-0001

From El Dorado Hills Area Planning Advisory Committee <info@edhapac.org>

Date Mon 8/26/2024 10:34 PM

To generationsatgreenvalley@edcgov <generationsatgreenvalley@edcgov>; planning@edcgov.us
<planning@edcgov.us>; Bianca L. Dinkler <bianca.dinkler@edcgov.us>

Cc  Andy Nevis <andy.nevis@edcgov.us>; brandon.reinhardt@edcgov.us <brandon.reinhardt@edcgov.us>; Daniel
Harkin <daniel.harkin@edcgov.us>; Lexi Boeger <lexi.nooeger@edcgov.us>; bob.williams@edcgov.us
<bob.williams@edcgov.us>; bosone@edcgov.us <bosone@edcgov.us>; bostwo@edcgov.us
<bostwo@edcgov.us>; bosthree@edcgov.us <bosthree@edcgov.us>; bosfour@edcgov.us
<bosfour@edcgov.us>; bosfive@edcgov.us <bosfive@edcgov.us>; Karen L. Garner
<Karen.L.Garner@edcgov.us>; Rafael Martinez <rafael.martinez@edcgov.us>

Bcc jdavey@daveygroup.com <jdavey@daveygroup.com>; tjiwhitejd@gmail.com <tjwhitejd@gmail.com>;
washburn_bew@yahoo.com <washburn_bew@yahoo.com>; jjrazzpub@sbcglobal.net
<jjrazzpub@sbcglobal.net>; bjamaca@gmail.com <bjamaca@gmail.com>; g.steed@att.net <g.steed@att.net>;
tara.mook@comcast.net <tara.mook@comcast.net>; campbelledcprojects@gmail.com
<campbelledcprojects@gmail.com>

[ﬂJ 2 attachments (698 KB)

EDH APAC Generations At Green Valley DEIR Public Review Comments.pdf; Exhibit 1 - EDH-WATER-Supply-Demand-Analysis-W-
FULL.pdf;

Hello,

The El Dorado Hills Area Planning Advisory Committee (EDH APAC) would like to submit the attached
public review comments on the Generations At Green Valley DRAFT Environmental Impact Report -
GPA22-0001, Z22-0001, TM22-0001, DA24-0001.

Our public review is comprised of comments, questions, and concerns provided by:

1. EDH APAC Executive Officers
2. The EDH APAC Generations at Green Valley subcommittee
3. Members of the El Dorado Hills Community

We've enjoyed communication and outreach from the project applicants beginning as early as 2017, and
recently had the benefit of a project presentation at our August 14, 2024 EDH APAC public meeting. It is
our hope to continue to engender the the positive communication and the applicant's generous public
engagement as the project moves forward through the approvals and entitlements process.

Respectfully,
John Davey
Chair

El Dorado Hills Area Planning Advisory Committee
1021 Harvard Way
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